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100 MOTO CLUB DE CLECY 5 00:12:24.587 - - 4

106 5 00:12:39.104 14.517 14.517 3

169 HOULME MOTO VERTE 5 00:13:33.071 1:08.484 53.967 3

132 CMC - CHAULIEU MOTO CLUB 5 00:13:43.443 1:18.856 10.372 3

156 BAIE MOTOCLUB - BMC 5 00:13:45.131 1:20.544 1.688 3

54 BAIE MOTOCLUB - BMC 5 00:13:47.745 1:23.158 2.614 2

128 MOTO CLUB PIERREFITTE E… 5 00:14:18.623 1:54.036 30.878 4

171 HOULME MOTO VERTE 5 00:14:22.172 1:57.585 3.549 3

91 MOTO CLUB BELLEMOIS 5 00:14:32.672 2:08.085 10.500 5

122 MOTO CLUB CLOYSIEN 5 00:14:41.386 2:16.799 8.714 5

150 MOTO CLUB BRETEUIL SUR … 5 00:14:41.763 2:17.176 0.377 5

153 HOULME MOTO VERTE 5 00:14:54.535 2:29.948 12.772 5

166 HOULME MOTO VERTE 5 00:15:02.714 2:38.127 8.179 5

124 PONT D'OUILLY MOTO CLUB 5 00:15:31.624 3:07.037 28.910 4

98 BAIE MOTOCLUB - BMC 5 00:15:36.638 3:12.051 5.014 3

102 MOTO CLUB BASLY 5 00:15:39.997 3:15.410 3.359 2

125 MOTO CLUB BELLEMOIS 5 00:15:41.032 3:16.445 1.035 4

115 HOULME MOTO VERTE 4 00:12:33.307 1  Tr. 1  Tr. 4

104 4 00:12:42.071 1  Tr. 8.764 4

138 MOTO CLUB PIERREFITTE E… 4 00:13:02.487 1  Tr. 20.416 2

121 MOTO CLUB LES PIEUX 4 00:13:21.385 1  Tr. 18.898 4

158 MOTO CLUB PIERREFITTE E… 4 00:13:44.440 1  Tr. 23.055 2

133 MOTO CLUB BASLY 4 00:13:56.825 1  Tr. 12.385 2

176 HOULME MOTO VERTE 4 00:14:03.767 1  Tr. 6.942 2

117 HOULME MOTO VERTE 4 00:14:05.690 1  Tr. 1.923 3

170 HOULME MOTO VERTE 4 00:14:23.479 1  Tr. 17.789 2

109 HOULME MOTO VERTE 4 00:14:55.552 1  Tr. 32.073 2

129 HOULME MOTO VERTE 4 00:15:21.543 1  Tr. 25.991 2

161 HOULME MOTO VERTE 4 00:15:33.513 1  Tr. 11.970 3

151 MOTO CLUB PIERREFITTE E… 4 00:15:59.717 1  Tr. 26.204 3

148 MOTO CLUB PIERREFITTE E… 4 00:16:11.292 1  Tr. 11.575 2

149 MOTO CLUB PIERREFITTE E… 3 00:12:31.101 2  Tr. 1  Tr. 2

94 MOTO CLUB PIERREFITTE E… 3 00:17:26.029 2  Tr. 4:54.928 2

180 BAIE MOTOCLUB - BMC 2 00:06:34.687 3  Tr. 1  Tr. 2

154 MOTO CLUB PIERREFITTE E… 1 00:04:16.754 4  Tr. 1  Tr. 0

160 HOULME MOTO VERTE 0 - - - 0

140 MOTO CLUB LES DECOUVER… 0 - - - 0

101 MOTO CLUB BELLEMOIS 0 - - - 0

173 MOTO CLUB LES CONDORS … 0 - - - 0

105 TRIAL CLUB DE CORBON 0 - - - 0

175 HOULME MOTO VERTE 0 - - - 0

164 CMC - CHAULIEU MOTO CLUB 0 - - - 0

134 MOTO CLUB LA GACEENNE 0 - - - 0

111 HOULME MOTO VERTE 0 - - - 0
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